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Position

Safety & Security Manager
Supervisor - Information Techn
Supervisor - Student Mentor
Supervisor - Behavior Analyst
Supervisor-Child Welfare/Atten
Business Manager

Supervisor - Maintenance
Supervisor - Transportation Op
Supervisor - Transportation Sh
Cn-Specialist

Supervisor - Cn Warehouse
Human Resources Manager
Supervisor - Warehouse
Operations Supervisor - Cn
Operations Supervisor - Cn
Program Manager

Assistant Director - Cn

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Department

Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory
Classified Supervisory

Classified Supervisory

Total Wages
$123,978
$114,191
$112,822
$97,834
$92,987
$92,221
$85,903
$77,710
$77,626
$72,580
$71,429
$67,372
$66,905
$61,603
$61,250
$60,641
$11,620



