	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Safety & Security Manager		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$123,978
2.	Supervisor - Information Techn		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$114,191
3.	Supervisor - Student Mentor		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$112,822
4.	Supervisor - Behavior Analyst		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$97,834
5.	Supervisor-Child Welfare/Atten		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$92,987
6.	Business Manager		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$92,221
7.	Supervisor - Maintenance		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$85,903
8.	Supervisor - Transportation Op		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$77,710
9.	Supervisor - Transportation Sh		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$77,626
10.	Cn-Specialist		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$72,580
11.	Supervisor - Cn Warehouse		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$71,429
12.	Human Resources Manager		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$67,372
13.	Supervisor - Warehouse		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$66,905
14.	Operations Supervisor - Cn		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$61,603
15.	Operations Supervisor - Cn		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$61,250
16.	Program Manager		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$60,641
17.	Assistant Director - Cn		Madera Unified	Classified Supervisory	\$11,620